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1. The curriculum content is 
interesting
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2. The learning objective is clearly 
stated
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3. The syllabus covers 
contemporary topics and trends
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4. The contact hours mentioned 
against the modules are sufficient
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5. Size of the syllabus in terms of 
the load of the student is not 

heavy

21%

1%

30%

42%

5%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

AGREE DISAGREE NEUTRAL STRONGLY
AGREE

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

6. Sufficient text books and 
reference books on the modules 

available



  
 

  
 

 
 
 

Link of the data and analysis of the form: -  

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1WXNrqM3Q3a-

CaUUJYHFUoLdWbWn8n0fO/edit?usp=share_link&ouid=113657317452648655061

&rtpof=true&sd=true  
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7. Scope of collaborative learning is 
there
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8. The curriculum is balanced with 
regard to the theoretical and practical 

knowledge
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9. The curriculum has focus on skill 
development
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10. Curriculum prospects employ 
ability /Higher Education
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11. Curriculum is effective to develop 
entrepreneurship

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1WXNrqM3Q3a-CaUUJYHFUoLdWbWn8n0fO/edit?usp=share_link&ouid=113657317452648655061&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1WXNrqM3Q3a-CaUUJYHFUoLdWbWn8n0fO/edit?usp=share_link&ouid=113657317452648655061&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1WXNrqM3Q3a-CaUUJYHFUoLdWbWn8n0fO/edit?usp=share_link&ouid=113657317452648655061&rtpof=true&sd=true

